Charities removed from our register 1to 30 April 2024

Charity Number Charity name

SCO00358

SCO000409

SCO01506
SCO03174

SC003263
SCO03618

SC003833
SC004807

SC004932

SC004950
SCO05265

SCO006753
SC008040
SCO08226
SC008854

SC0O08891
SC009212

SC009274

SC010645
SCO1N982

SCO13579
SCO14692

SCO14763

Mcrobert Mortification Forglen
Miss A H Warrender Trust For
Hawthornden Prize

Forfar St Margaret's Church of Scotland
Scottish Veterans Garden City
Association (Inc)

Kilmarnock Baptist Church

Mcrobert Mortification Gamrie
Dunnichen, Letham and Kirkden Church
of Scotland

Trinity Park Foundation

Edinburgh Leith North Parish Church of
Scotland

Gracemount Church of Scotland,
Edinburgh

Marian Trust

Tayport Old Peoples Welfare Committee
Tayport Sick Comforts Benevolent
Association

Fisherton Church Of Scotland
Duntocher Trinity Parish Church of
Scotland

Liberton Northfield Parish Church of
Scotland, Edinburgh

St Andrews Physics Trust Fund
Tron Kirk (Gilmerton and Moredun),
Edinburgh, Church of Scotland
Tannochside Information & Advice
Centre

Blairgowrie Rattray & District Civic Trust

Dores & Boleskine Church Of Scotland
Miss Alicia Sutherland Trust

Lothian And Peeblesshire JAC Young
Farmers Clubs

Scottish Charity Regulator

Legal form

Trust

Trust
Unincorporated
Association

Company
Unincorporated
Association
Trust
Unincorporated
Association
Trust
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Trust
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Trust
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Trust
Unincorporated
Association
Trust
Unincorporated
Association


https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC000358
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC000409
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC001506
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC003174
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC003263
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC003618
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC003833
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC004807
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC004932
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC004950
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC005265
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC006753
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC008040
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC008226
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC008854
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC008891
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC009212
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC009274
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC010645
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC011982
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC013579
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC014692
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC014763

SCO16222
SCO16455
SCO17006
SCO17327
SC018472
SCO18944
SCO21217
SC021830
SC021937

SC022627
SC023566

SC024101

SC024666
SC025846
SC028293
SC028297
SC028348

SC028920

SC029663
SC030417

SC030470
SC030972
SCO031004

SC0O31344
SC031904

SCO031980
SC033037

13th Dundee Boys Brigade Company
George L Hunter & Alexander Morrison
Memorial Trust

Lodge St Mark No 102 Benevolent &
Annuity Funds

Guthrie and Rescobie Church of
Scotland

Leven Baptist Church
Aberlemno Parish Church Of Scotland
Alness Baptist Church

SocialiZe

Perth & Kinross Duke Of Edinburgh's
Award Assoc

Raigmore Community Centre
Management Committee
Hawthornden Charitable Trust

Sheddocksley Baptist Church

Air Training Corps No 1716 Roxburgh
Squadron Non-Public Sports & Welfare
Funds

Belmont Trust

Erik Alexander Sutherland Gap Year Trust
Dumbarton & Vale Of Leven Disabled
Womens Group

Mr McFalls Chamber

Friends Of The River Kelvin

South Lanarkshire Carers Network
Limited

Scotland's Garden Trust

Dumfries Welfare Rights
Lismore Parish Church (Church of
Scotland)

2nd Callander Brownie Unit

35th Paisley Brownie Unit
Miss A C | Burgess Charitable Trust

Ist Lochgilphead Guides
Sradagan Siorrachid Air

Unincorporated
Association

Trust
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Trust
Unincorporated
Association

Unincorporated
Association
Trust

Trust
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association

Company
Company
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Trust
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated


https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC016222
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC016455
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC017006
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC017327
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC018472
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC018944
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC021217
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC021830
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC021937
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC022627
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC023566
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC024101
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC024666
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC025846
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC028293
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC028297
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC028348
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC028920
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC029663
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC030417
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC030470
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC030972
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC031004
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC031344
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC031904
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC031980
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC033037

SC033429

SC034769
SC034875

SC035309
SC035907

SC036275

SC036360

SC036424
SCO36569

SC036704

SC0O036808

SC037028

SC037609
SC0O37658

SC039998
SC040318
SC040817
SC041344
SC041804
SC042259
SC042354
SC042386
SC043208
SC043491

SC043653

SC043818
SC043891

1st Saline Rainbow Guides

Bute Kidney Patients Support Group
Glasgow International Piping Festival

Stranraer And District Pipe Band

Kippen Rainbow Unit
Independent Community Entertainment
(Ice)

Clackmannanshire Horticultural Society
59th Glasgow Company Girls Brigade
Twynholm Scout Group

2nd Foxbar Rainbows
The Lord's Garden

Voluntary Design & Build

Castlemilk & Carmunnock Community
Windpark Trust

Save Small Tribes Trust

East End Thistle Football Club
Dunvegan Community Trust

Get Oot Get Active

The Polish Province of the Society of the
Divine Saviour

Ways of Faith Evangelical Missions
International

Choices.Org

Equality for All
Helping helpless sick children of the
Gambia

Castlemilk Art Project

Ibrahim Foundation Ltd

PlayBase SCIO

Polbeth and West Calder Community
Garden SCIO

Culture and Leisure NL Limited

Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Company
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Company
Unincorporated
Association

Company

Trust
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association

Trust
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Company

SCIO

SCIO
Company


https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC033429
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC034769
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC034875
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC035309
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC035907
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC036275
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC036360
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC036424
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC036569
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC036704
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC036808
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC037028
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC037609
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC037658
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC039998
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC040318
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC040817
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC041344
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC041804
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC042259
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC042354
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC042386
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC043208
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC043491
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC043653
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC043818
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC043891

SC045672
SC046260
SC046982
SC047072
SC047915

SC047955
SC049419

SC049470

SCO050499

SCO50611
SC050742

SCO52505

Carnoustie Baptist Church
The Dundee Trust
East Kilbride Futsal

Dunvegan Moorings Association
Sisters Of The Gospel Of Life
Africa Word

"What About Me" ? SCIO

1st Inchinnan Brownie Unit
2nd Lenzie Guide Unit

1st Oldmeldrum Rainbow Unit
My Brother

Stranraer Millennium Community Centre
SCIO

Unincorporated
Association

Trust
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
SCIO

Company

SCIO
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
SCIO

SCIO


https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC045672
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC046260
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC046982
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC047072
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC047915
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC047955
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC049419
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC049470
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC050499
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC050611
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC050742
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052505

